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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - Il (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 192135-11-0111 135-1212-0236-19 PRITHA MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL PLSG
GE2
2 192135-11-0117 135-1211-0135-19  RITTIKA GUPTA GANESH PRASAD GUPTA PLSA
Cc3, cc4
3 192135-11-0145 135-1211-0120-19 MADHUMITA SAHA ARJUN SAHA PLSG
GE2
4 192135-11-0153 135-1212-0134-19 PRATIMA TIKADAR GANESH TIKADAR BNGG
GE2
5 202135-11-0036 135-1211-0082-20 NANDINI SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH BNGA
CC3, CC4 (TU)
6  202135-11-0057 135-1211-0133-20 PRIYA BANIK GURUPADA BANIK BNGG
GE2 (TU)
7 202135-11-0126 135-1212-0136-20 SAMPA MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL BNGG
GE2
8 202135-11-0147 135-1214-0186-20 MEGHA GHOSH SUDIPTA GHOSH BNGG
GE2 (TU)
9  212135-11-0010 135-1211-0019-21 BIPASHA MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL HISG
GE2 (TH)
10 212135-11-0012 135-1211-0025-21 CHANDRIMA NAG CHOWDHURY LATE SHEKHAR NAG CHOWDHURY ENGA HISG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)
11 212135-11-0013 135-1211-0030-21 SAHELI BHATTACHARYA BARUN DEB BHATTACHARYA ENGA PLSG ENVS
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 AECC2 (TH)
12 212135-11-0025 135-1211-0058-21 SAMATA SAHA SANGRAM SAHA ENGA
CC4 (TH)
13 212135-11-0051 135-1211-0120-21 RAMA MONDAL SARATH MONDAL PLSG
GE2 (TU)
14  212135-11-0058 135-1211-0138-21  SINJINI BANERJEE ARUP BANERJEE HISA
CC3 (TH)
15  212135-11-0064 135-1211-0147-21 SUPORNA KANRAR MONOTOSH KANRAR SANA BNGG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2
16 212135-11-0066 135-1211-0153-21  SANCHITA MAHATO SHYAM MAHATO SANA BNGG
CC3 (TH), CC4 GE2
17 212135-11-0067 135-1211-0154-21  JUIN PAIK GAUTAM PAIK SANA BNGG
CC3 (TH), CC4 GE2 (TH)
18  212135-11-0073 135-1211-0183-21  ANJU KUMARI RAMESHWAR BHAGAT PLSA PHIG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Roll Number

212135-11-0093

212135-11-0096

212135-11-0098

212135-11-0100

212135-11-0105

212135-11-0109

212135-11-0110

212135-11-0113

212135-11-0119

212135-11-0122

212135-11-0123

212135-11-0125

212135-11-0126

212135-11-0127

212135-11-0131

212135-11-0133

212135-11-0134

212135-11-0142

Reg. No.

135-1211-0233-21
135-1211-0237-21
135-1211-0239-21
135-1211-0244-21
135-1211-0251-21
135-1211-0264-21
135-1211-0265-21

135-1211-0269-21
135-1212-0044-21

135-1212-0062-21
135-1212-0065-21
135-1212-0069-21
135-1212-0070-21
135-1212-0073-21
135-1212-0104-21
135-1212-0136-21
135-1212-0149-21

135-1212-0204-21

Candidate Name

DONA PAUL

ROSHMITA DEY

SHREYA DEY

BITHIKA MONDAL

MOUMITA PAUL

MADHUSREE GHOSH

PARAMITA PAL

POUSHALI BANIK

TANISHA SIKDAR

SUJATA GAIN

ANJALI BISWAS

TAMA BISWAS

ISHIKA RAJBANSHI

ABANTIKA MONDAL

SANCHARITA SAMADDAR

MOUSUMI MUKHARJEE

NISHA DAS

SUDIPA NANDI
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MANOJ PAUL

RATAN DEY

BIPLAB DEY

SWAPAN MONDAL

GOPI NATH PAUL

NIRMAL GHOSH

PRADIP PAL

PRADIP BANIK

PARIMAL SIKDAR

TAPAN GAIN

ALOKE BISWAS

TAPAN BISWAS

SANKAR RAJBANSHI

UTTAM MONDAL

SURESH CHANDRA SAMADDAR

MANGAL MUKHARJEE

DILIP DAS

SWAPAN CHANDRA NANDI
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BNGA
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BNGA
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BNGA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
HISA
CC3 (TH)
HISA
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[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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37 212135-11-0145 135-1212-0221-21  ANANYA RAY AKSHAY CHANDRA RAY ENGG
GE2 (TH)
38 212135-11-0146 135-1212-0229-21  MOUMITA MONDAL DILIP MONDAL PHIA ENGG
CC3 (TU), CC4 GE2
39 212135-11-0147 135-1212-0235-21 TRISHA BAPARI NIKHIL BAPARI PHIA
cc3,cc4
40 212135-11-0148 135-1212-0254-21 LIMA BISWAS REBATI RANJAN BISWAS BNGG
GE2 (TH)
41 212135-11-0149 135-1212-0255-21 ARUNIMA MONDAL AMAL KUMAR MONDAL HISA PLSG
CC3 (TH) GE2 (TH)
42 212135-11-0155 135-1214-0063-21 SWARALIPI MAHATA SUBRATA MAHATO BNGA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
43  212135-11-0158 135-1211-0953-21 SRISHTI DEY BISWANATH DEY ENGA JORG
CC3 (TH) GE2
44  212135-11-0159 135-1211-0956-21 PRIYANKA GUCHHAIT PRATAP GUCHHAIT BNGA
CC3 (TH)
45  212135-11-0160 135-1212-0955-21 PRATYUSHA SARDAR PRADIP KUMAR SARDAR JORG
GE2 (TU)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



