Date: 03/07/2023 Page 1 of 3



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135)

B.A. SEMESTER - II (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Female

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	192135-11-0111	135-1212-0236-19	PRITHA MONDAL	SUBRATA MONDAL	PLSG GE2				
2	192135-11-0117	135-1211-0135-19	RITTIKA GUPTA	GANESH PRASAD GUPTA	PLSA CC3 , CC4				
3	192135-11-0145	135-1211-0120-19	MADHUMITA SAHA	ARJUN SAHA	PLSG GE2				
4	192135-11-0153	135-1212-0134-19	PRATIMA TIKADAR	GANESH TIKADAR	BNGG GE2				
5	202135-11-0036	135-1211-0082-20	NANDINI SINGH	ANIL KUMAR SINGH	BNGA CC3 , CC4 (TU)				
6	202135-11-0057	135-1211-0133-20	PRIYA BANIK	GURUPADA BANIK			BNGG GE2 (TU)		
7	202135-11-0126	135-1212-0136-20	SAMPA MONDAL	BISWAJIT MONDAL		BNGG GE2			
8	202135-11-0147	135-1214-0186-20	MEGHA GHOSH	SUDIPTA GHOSH			BNGG GE2 (TU)		
9	212135-11-0010	135-1211-0019-21	BIPASHA MONDAL	BISWAJIT MONDAL			HISG GE2 (TH)		
10	212135-11-0012	135-1211-0025-21	CHANDRIMA NAG CHOWDHURY	LATE SHEKHAR NAG CHOWDHURY	ENGA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)		HISG GE2 (TH)		
11	212135-11-0013	135-1211-0030-21	SAHELI BHATTACHARYA	BARUN DEB BHATTACHARYA	ENGA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)		PLSG GE2	ENVS AECC2 (TH)	
12	212135-11-0025	135-1211-0058-21	SAMATA SAHA	SANGRAM SAHA	ENGA CC4 (TH)			, ,	
13	212135-11-0051	135-1211-0120-21	RAMA MONDAL	SARATH MONDAL	, ,		PLSG GE2 (TU)		
14	212135-11-0058	135-1211-0138-21	SINJINI BANERJEE	ARUP BANERJEE	HISA CC3 (TH)				
15	212135-11-0064	135-1211-0147-21	SUPORNA KANRAR	MONOTOSH KANRAR	SANA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)	BNGG GE2			
16	212135-11-0066	135-1211-0153-21	SANCHITA MAHATO	SHYAM MAHATO	SANA CC3 (TH), CC4		BNGG GE2		
17	212135-11-0067	135-1211-0154-21	JUIN PAIK	GAUTAM PAIK	SANA CC3 (TH), CC4		BNGG GE2 (TH)		
18	212135-11-0073	135-1211-0183-21	ANJU KUMARI	RAMESHWAR BHAGAT	PLSA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)		PHIG GE2 (TH)		

Date: 03/07/2023 Page 2 of 3



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135)

Female B.A. SEMESTER - II (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		ve	<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
19	212135-11-0093	135-1211-0233-21	DONA PAUL	MANOJ PAUL	PHIA CC3 (TU), CC4 (TU)				
20	212135-11-0096	135-1211-0237-21	ROSHMITA DEY	RATAN DEY	PHIA CC3 (TU)				
21	212135-11-0098	135-1211-0239-21	SHREYA DEY	BIPLAB DEY	PHIA CC3 (TU), CC4 (TU)				
22	212135-11-0100	135-1211-0244-21	BITHIKA MONDAL	SWAPAN MONDAL	PHIA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)		ENGG GE2 (TH)	ENVS AECC2 (TH)	
23	212135-11-0105	135-1211-0251-21	MOUMITA PAUL	GOPI NATH PAUL			BNGG GE2 (TH)	,	
24	212135-11-0109	135-1211-0264-21	MADHUSREE GHOSH	NIRMAL GHOSH	PLSA CC3 (TH)				
25	212135-11-0110	135-1211-0265-21	PARAMITA PAL	PRADIP PAL	PLSA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)				
26	212135-11-0113	135-1211-0269-21	POUSHALI BANIK	PRADIP BANIK			BNGG GE2 (TH)		
27	212135-11-0119		TANISHA SIKDAR	PARIMAL SIKDAR			PHIG GE2 (TH)		
28	212135-11-0122	135-1212-0062-21	SUJATA GAIN	TAPAN GAIN	BNGA CC3 (TH)				
29	212135-11-0123	135-1212-0065-21	ANJALI BISWAS	ALOKE BISWAS	BNGA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)				
30	212135-11-0125	135-1212-0069-21	TAMA BISWAS	TAPAN BISWAS	BNGA CC3 (TH)				
31	212135-11-0126	135-1212-0070-21	ISHIKA RAJBANSHI	SANKAR RAJBANSHI	BNGA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)				
32	212135-11-0127	135-1212-0073-21	ABANTIKA MONDAL	UTTAM MONDAL	BNGA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)				
33	212135-11-0131	135-1212-0104-21	SANCHARITA SAMADDAR	SURESH CHANDRA SAMADDAR	HISA CC3 (TH)		PHIG GE2 (TH)		
34	212135-11-0133	135-1212-0136-21	MOUSUMI MUKHARJEE	MANGAL MUKHARJEE	HISA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)		BNGG GE2 (TH)		
35	212135-11-0134	135-1212-0149-21	NISHA DAS	DILIP DAS	SANA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)		PLSG GE2 (TH)		
36	212135-11-0142	135-1212-0204-21	SUDIPA NANDI	SWAPAN CHANDRA NANDI	303 (111), 304 (111)	ENGG GE2 (TH)	- ()		

Date: 03/07/2023 Page 3 of 3



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135)

B.A. SEMESTER - II (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Female

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		<>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
37	212135-11-0145	135-1212-0221-21	ANANYA RAY	AKSHAY CHANDRA RAY			ENGG GE2 (TH)		
38	212135-11-0146	135-1212-0229-21	MOUMITA MONDAL	DILIP MONDAL	PHIA CC3 (TU), CC4		ENGG GE2		
39	212135-11-0147	135-1212-0235-21	TRISHA BAPARI	NIKHIL BAPARI	PHIA CC3 , CC4				
40	212135-11-0148	135-1212-0254-21	LIMA BISWAS	REBATI RANJAN BISWAS			BNGG GE2 (TH)		
41	212135-11-0149	135-1212-0255-21	ARUNIMA MONDAL	AMAL KUMAR MONDAL	HISA CC3 (TH)		PLSG GE2 (TH)		
42	212135-11-0155	135-1214-0063-21	SWARALIPI MAHATA	SUBRATA MAHATO	BNGA CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)				
43	212135-11-0158	135-1211-0953-21	SRISHTI DEY	BISWANATH DEY	ENGA CC3 (TH)	JORG GE2			
44	212135-11-0159	135-1211-0956-21	PRIYANKA GUCHHAIT	PRATAP GUCHHAIT	BNGA CC3 (TH)				
45	212135-11-0160	135-1212-0955-21	PRATYUSHA SARDAR	PRADIP KUMAR SARDAR		JORG GE2 (TU)			